Sailwave results for KgSS DF65 221222 at Badhussegling 2022
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KgSS DF65 221222

Badhussegling

KgSS DF65 host inomhus 221229 halvtidsresultat

Sailed: 10,

i»¢Rank SailNo HelmName R1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

115
206
73
21
470
1260
31
739
520
260
190
974
1177
1019
897

Magnus Janeborn 0.0 DNC
Johan Lindholm 1.0
Johan Schelin 0.0 DNC
Michael Collberg (5.0)
Peter Wallin 0.0 DNC
Anders Lindholm 0.0 DNC
Nicklas Ericksson 0.0 DNC
Claes Eklund 3.0
Anders Blom 0.0 DNC
Bobbo Lindholm 2.0
Kenth Bengtsson (6.0)
Per A...berg 0.0 DNC
UIf Andersson Frejd 0.0 DNC
Johan Hermansson 0.0 DNC
JAfrgen Borneskog 4.0

Discards:

R2

1.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
4.0)
(5.0)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
2.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
3.0
(6.0)
0.0 DNC

A Fleet

1, To count: 9, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

0.0 DNC
(4.0)
1.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
2.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
3.0
0.0 DNC
(5.0)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

R4 RS

(2.0) 1.0
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC (5.0)
4.0 0.0 DNC
1.0 3.0
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC 2.0
3.0 0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
5.0 0.0 DNC
0.0DNC 4.0
0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC
6.0 6.0

(7.0 DNS) 0.0 DNC 0.0 DNC

R1

R6

0.0 DNC
1.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
2.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
3.0

(4.0)

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
(7.0 DNF)
0.0 DNC
7.0 DNS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

i»¢Rank SailNo HelmName

10

206

Johan Lindholm

R7

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
2.0
0.0 DNC
3.0
0.0 DNC
(4.0)
(5.0)
0.0 DNC
1.0
0.0 DNC
7.0 DNS
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

Place Points

1

1.0

RS

1.0
2.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
3.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
4.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
5.0
7.0 DNS

R9

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
4.0
1.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
3.0
2.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
6.0
5.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

A
—
=)

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

(4.0)
0.0 DNC
3.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
5.0
7.0 DNS
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

Total

5.0

8.0

11.0
12.0
11.0
12.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
18.0
19.0
24.0
23.0
25.0

Nett

3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
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in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points

11 260 Bobbo Lindholm 2 2.0

12 739 Claes Eklund 3 3.0

13 897 JAfrgen Borneskog 4 4.0

14 21 Michael Collberg 5 5.0

15 190 Kenth Bengtsson 6 6.0
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
1 520 Anders Blom 2 2.0
12 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd 3 3.0
13 470 Peter Wallin 4 4.0
14 1260  Anders Lindholm 5 5.0
15 1019  Johan Hermansson 6 6.0
R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 73 Johan Schelin 1 1.0
11 31 Nicklas Ericksson 2 2.0
12 260 Bobbo Lindholm 3 3.0
13 206 Johan Lindholm 4 4.0
14 974 Per A...berg 5 5.0
15 897 JAfrgen Borneskog DNS 7.0
R4
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 470 Peter Wallin 1 1.0
1 115 Magnus Janeborn 2 2.0
12 739 Claes Eklund 3 3.0
13 21 Michael Collberg 4 4.0
14 190 Kenth Bengtsson 5 5.0
15 1019  Johan Hermansson 6 6.0
R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
1 31 Nicklas Ericksson 2 2.0
12 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.0
13 974 Per A...berg 4 4.0
14 73 Johan Schelin 5 5.0
15 1019  Johan Hermansson 6 6.0
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 206 Johan Lindholm 1 1.0
1 1260  Anders Lindholm 2 2.0
12 520 Anders Blom 3 3.0
13 260 Bobbo Lindholm 4 4.0
14 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd DNF 7.0
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in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
14 897 JAfrgen Borneskog DNS 7.0
R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 190 Kenth Bengtsson 1 1.0
1 21 Michael Collberg 2 2.0
12 1260  Anders Lindholm 3 3.0
13 739 Claes Eklund 4 4.0
14 520 Anders Blom 5 5.0
15 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd DNS 7.0
R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
11 206 Johan Lindholm 2 2.0
12 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.0
13 260 Bobbo Lindholm 4 4.0
14 1019  Johan Hermansson 5 5.0
15 897 JAfrgen Borneskog DNS 7.0
R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points

10 21 Michael Collberg 1 1.0
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in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points

11 739 Claes Eklund 2 2.0

12 31 Nicklas Ericksson 3 3.0

13 73 Johan Schelin 4 4.0

14 974 Per A...berg 5 5.0

15 190 Kenth Bengtsson 6 6.0
R10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

in¢Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
10 73 Johan Schelin 1 1.0
1 1260  Anders Lindholm 2 2.0
12 520 Anders Blom 3 3.0
13 31 Nicklas Ericksson 4 4.0
14 974 Per A...berg 5 5.0
15 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd DNS 7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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